

re ORDINAL INVARIANTS FOR TOPOLOGICAL SPACES

by A. V. Arhangel'skiĭ and S. P. Franklin

Volume 15 (1968), 313-320

The authors regret that some misunderstanding caused an early version of this paper to appear in the Proceedings of the Topology Conference, Arizona State University, 1967. What should have appeared in the Proceedings of the Conference is the text of a talk (essentially an abstract of the paper) by one of the authors.

ERRATA

Jan Krzyż and Julian Ławrynowicz

In the paper, *Quasiconformal mappings of the unit disc with two invariant points*, Volume 14 (1967), 487-492, the following corrections should be made.

1. In formula (7) on page 489, replace u with μ .
2. In formulas (10), (11), (13), (14), in line 4 on page 491, and in lines 5 and 8 on page 492, replace $\log Q$ with $\log Q \{1 + o(1)\}$. Here $o(1)$ refers to $Q \rightarrow 1$.
3. In line 4 on page 491, replace both numerators in the integrand with $|z(z_0 - z)|$.

Received July 22, 1968.